
Member Type First Name(s) Last Name 

HH First 

Name(s) 

HH Last 

Name Street Address City State Zip Code Phone E-Mail(s)

Regular Individual Leslie Anderson 5256 Bengali Street Danville CA 94506 714-624-1511 andersonlesliea@gmail.com

Regular Individual Michelle Artis 1867 Ayers Road Concord CA 94521 925-998-9579 qlhunter@sbcglobal.net

Associate Individual Jason Astrup 950 Tartan Lane Lincoln CA 95648 916-741-8544 astrup.jason@gmail.com

Regular Individual Peggy Barker 1874 Silvana Lane Santa Cruz CA 95062 831-419-6152 pbarkeratole@gmail.com

Associate Individual Madison Behringer 2345 Cabrillo St. Apt.1 San Francisco CA 94121 585-305-4696 madisonbehringer@gmail.com

Regular Individual Maureen Bitter 119 Buckeye Avenue Oakland CA 94618 415-608-2017 maureen.bitter@yahoo.com

*Associate Household Wade Bjerke Lenore Gotelli/Bjerke 125 Pique Loop Folsom CA 95630-6490 650-520-5999 lgotelli@rxnursing.com

*Regular Individual Sherry Brooks 129 Walnut Court Santa Rosa CA 95404 707-480-2097 sherry.brooks1@gmail.com

*Associate Household Kathleen Brown Jeff Brown 677 Saddlehorn Drive Incline Village NV 89451 650-520-5643 vizslagirl1@icloud.com

Associate Household Martie Bruce Mike Bruce 329 Sylvan Ave San Mateo CA 94403 650-678-3348

martiebruce@sbcglobal.net, 

brucemike@sbcglobal.net

Associate Individual Lindsay Casablanca 3940 Cesar Chavez Street San Francisco CA 94131 415-260-1966 lindsaycasablanca@gmail.com

Regular Individual Emily Church 331 Cardinal Court Mill Valley CA 94941 617-646-9531 echurch@gmail.com

Regular Household Nancy Colwell Robert Studer 225 Watertrough Road Sebastopol CA 95472 707-829-6327 ncolwell@pacbell.net

Associate Individual Robin Cutter 10736 Bell Road Penn Valley CA 95946 925-788-8829 vizsla@cutterzoo.com

Associate Individual Kristina Dakos 17 Hillcrest Road Mill Valley CA 94941 617-230-8254 kristinadakos@gmail.com

Associate Individual Paula DeFreitas 4252 Walali Way Fair Oaks CA 95628 480-650-1074 tandem57@gmail.com

Associate Household James Denney Maggie Viera 132 Kahle Dr., Unit K-L Stateline NV 89449 530-314-3171 jamesdenney22@gmail.com

Associate Household Andy Doolittle Wendy Gamboa 1633 Danton Court Folsom CA 95630 510-301-0296 andywendy2015@gmail.com

Associate Individual Shelley Doppe 1355 Maria Avenue Concord CA 94518 925-890-0547 shelleydoppe@yahoo.com

Associate Household Dorothy Dube Mark Slomoff 79 Piedmont Street San Francisco CA 94117-4509

415-652-2650, 

415-601-6654

dorothydube@gmail.com, 

markslomoff@gmail.com

Regular Household Miles Eisentraut Kimberly Eisentraut 1335 Glenfield Ave Oakland CA 94602

510-725-2801, 

510-213-4024

m_eisentraut@yahoo.com, 

kimmy_fong@hotmail.com

Regular Household Wayne Elliott Karen Elliott 1461 West Stuart Avenue Fresno CA 93711-1952 559-431-6696

karenelliott@att.net, 

WayneElliott@att.net

Regular Individual Marilyn Fox 9518 Golden Drive Orangevale CA 95662

916-988-8330, 

916-718-0006 vizslagal2@gmail.com

Regular Household Jeff Funk Kate Funk 485 La Baree Dr Morgan Hill CA 95037 408-655-2901

jeffefunk@gmail.com, 

katesage@gmail.com

Regular Household Gina Galetti Ben Galetti 815 Discovery Bay Blvd Discovery Bay CA 94505 209-988-9526

gleegaletti@gmail.com, 

benjamingaletti@gmail.com

Associate Individual Andrew Gorczycki 17 Garden Rd. #1714 Ross CA 94957 914-275-3151 gorczycki@yahoo.com

Regular Household Nancy Guarascio Bob Hunter 496 Quail Glen Dr. Oakley CA 94561 925-783-0734

nguarasc@comcast.net, 

bakki@comcast.net

Associate Individual Andy Hartman 1292 W Calle Libro del Retrato Sahuarita AZ 85629 925-658-1200 andy@ahartman.net

Associate Individual Linda Haymes-Elliott 6827 Ridgewood Drive Oakland CA 94611 510-427-2345 lhaymes50@mac.com

Associate Individual Mary Hernan 692 St. John Street Pleasanton CA 94566 650-619-7331 maryhernan3310@outlook.com

Associate Individual Susan Hollis 161 Turnberry Rd Half Moon Bay CA 94019 408-221-2711 sahollis@gmail.com

Associate Individual Jannie Humphrey 9180 Wigwam Way Reno NV 89506 775-722-2566 janniehumphrey@sbcglobal.net

Associate Individual Julian Irigoyen 235 Gracee Ln Ripon CA 95366 661-201-8692 jirigoyen15473@gmail.com

Associate Individual Susan Jaret 14 Dover Court San Carlos CA 94070 650-802-0110 skayjaret@gmail.com

Associate Individual Beata Domjan Jarvis PO Box 19202

South Lake 

Tahoe CA 96151 775-690-3807 beata.jarvis@gmail.com

Regular Individual Nancy Jones 374 Roble Ave Redwood City CA 94061 650-868-1124 grvizslas@sbcglobal.net

Associate Individual Paulina Kalhotkova 1660 Dawson Ct Oakley CA 94561 413-539-7632 paulinasergienko@gmail.com

Associate Individual Nan Keder 12140 Foothill Lane Los Altos Hills CA 94022 408-655-1041 nan.keder@gmail.com

Associate Individual Michael Krup 196 High Street Pacheco CA 94593 925-818-9610 michaelthomaskrup@gmail.com

Associate Household Sharie Kumaishi David Quinn 665 Twelfth Ave Menlo Park CA 94025 650-365-5777 kumaishiquinn@gmail.com

Regular Individual Pam Lambros 3821 Killdeer Drive Antioch CA 94509 925-754-8713 p.lambros@comcast.net

Regular Individual David LeCount 815 Court St.  #13 Martinez CA 94553 415-717-2565 Klec269134@hotmail.com

Associate Household Harrison Lieberfarb 3234 Washington St,     Apt 4 San Francisco CA 94115 561-573-9502 hlieberfarb@gmail.com

Associate Household Kris Mangini Alan Mangini P.O. Box 38, 5420 Highway 12 Wallace CA 95254 209-763-1033 kmangini@pacbell.net

Regular Individual Joan Rich Mantecon

184 Calle del Arroyo / PO Box 

27 Stinson Beach CA 94970 415-868-0843 joan.mantecon@gmail.com

Regular Individual Lynn Martin 8054 Oak Meadow Court Citrus Heights CA 95610-4614

916-599-3107, 

916-263-6009 kiralyireddogs@gmail.com

Regular Individual Jodi Massucco 591 Madison Avenue San Bruno CA 94066 650-922-6867 jmassucco@yahoo.com

Regular Household Colleen Meacham Bob Meacham 4916 Donovan Drive Carmichael CA 95608 916-752-6634 colleenmeacham99@gmail.com

Regular Household Jamie Menasco Mike Menasco 194 Strenzel Lane Martinez CA 94553

510-499-1381 

(Jamie)         

925-818-3152 

(Mike) buzz4me2@gmail.com

Associate Household Douglas Miller Terri Miller 1025 Green Valley Road Napa CA 94558 707-299-7804 dougm51@mac.com

Associate Individual Mark Miller 852 Wikiup Drive Santa Rosa CA 95403 925-408-2105 coot1957@hotmail.com

Regular Individual Elena Moore 135 Willow Drive Danville CA 94526 925-918- 3325 emmoore1@comcast.net

Regular Household Dane Mrazek Theresa Prikazsky 425 Buckeye Street Dixon CA 95620

650-533-1685, 

408-829-2888

danemrazek@yahoo.com, 

tprikazsky@gmail.com, 

vcncsecretary@gmail.com, 

vcncmembership@yahoo.com

*Associate Household Cindi Nabers Jim Nabers 4558 Echo Springs Circle El Dorado Hills CA 95762-7605 916-919--0202 bellablindsdecor@yahoo.com

Associate Individual Scott Nagelson 755 14th Avenue 

San Francisco 

CA 94118 CA 94118 415-834-8800 scott.nagelson@gmail.com

*Associate Individual Michelle Nolan 5309 McKinley Way Felton CA 95018 916-903-8714 mdog1992@gmail.com

Associate Individual Shane O'Neil

13345 Wildwood Heights Drive 

Penn Valley CA 95946 415-298-8677 Shaneonl@aol.com

Associate Household Elizabeth Packer Stephen Fuselier 15858 FM 1957 San Antonio TX 78253 650-814-5813 elizabeth.m.packer@gmail.com

Regular Household Vickie Payne Randy Payne 2819 Filbert Drive Walnut Creek CA 94598 925-952-9692 vickiepayne@yahoo.com

Regular Individual Patsy Pope 448 Pelican Place Rio Vista CA 94571 707-974-6272 patsypopejr@yahoo.com

Regular Individual Donna Quisenberry 148 Rebecca Way Folsom CA 95630-4951 916-812-6586 fortitudepilates@aol.com

Regular Individual Michelle Rochester 1024 E. Wescott Drive Phoenix AZ 85024 775-745-0454 michelle@reddiamondvizslas.com

Regular Household Mariangela Sassi 550 Liberty Streeet San Francisco CA 94114 415-518-8612 msassi@gmail.com

Regular Individual Cindy Sauvignon 5635 Lone Pine Road Sebastopol CA 95472-5607 707-478-1388 sebastocole@gmail.com

Associate Household Charlene Schachter Bart Schachter 171 Cook Street San Francisco CA 94118 415-264-1841

charlene@charleneschachter.com, 

bschacht@yahoo.com

Regular Household Kirsten Schick

Robert, Jayme, 

Jacalyn Schick 3114 Hackney Lane Walnut Creek CA 94598

925-628-5936, 

925-628-5935 kirsten@pacbell.net

Associate Household Lisa Sedlak Jack Sedlak 13135 Companion Ct Reno NV 89511

775-737-8019, 

775-815-0570

lprikazs@yahoo.com, 

jack_sedlak@yahoo.com

Regular Household Mary Shapiro Tom Shapiro 7415 Topam Glen Court San Jose CA 95120-3511

408-833-4607, 

408-268-2134 mrsmrs1942@gmail.com
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Regular Individual Susan Sibley PO Box 8724 San Jose CA 95155 408-482-7797 vizslaus@aol.com

*Associate Household Nathan Simmons Emily Simmons/Kich 660 Falling Star Drive Martinez CA 94553

925-381-2496 

925-658-2238

simmons.nathan.a@gmail.com    

emily.kich@gmail.com

Regular Household Lindsay Slarve Alex Slarve 403 Gateway Road West Napa CA 94558 805-907-6719 Lindsayslarve@gmail.com

Associate Household Kristine Sohrakoff Nick Sohrakoff PO Box 834 Red Bluff CA 96080-2016 530-713-2335 sohrakoff@comcast.net

Associate Household Alison Stracke Todd Stracke 1046 Hill Meadown Place Danville CA 94526

925-406-9647, 

510-219-8589 bruinal925@gmail.com

Regular Household Jessica Troianello Chris Troianello 79 Circle Oaks Drive Napa CA 94558-6620 978-580-4391

jnocerin@gmail.com,  

vcnctreasurer@gmail.com,nocerino

@gmail.com

Associate Individual Leslie Vallerga 532 Edgecliff Way Emerald Hills CA 94062 650-384-5601 les.vallerga@gmail.com

Regular Household Jessica Vetter-Silver Llyod Silver 51 MT Tamalpais Place Clayton CA 94517 916-716-3009 jessvetter@hotmail.com

*Associate Household Eric Wertheimer Debra Wertheimer 244 Riviera Drive San Rafael CA 94901-1556 415-531-2578 eric.wertheimer1@gmail.com

Regular Household Julie Wilson Kathryn Phillips 1872 8th Avenue Sacramento CA 95818

916-806-8951, 

916-893-8494

govizsla@surewest.net, 

krp@surewest.net

Regular Household Walter Windus Susan Windus 12681 Saratoga Creek Drive Saratoga CA 95070 408-255-1917 wwindus@msn.com
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